& ™ Stebbings

Car Superstore

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.
Tel: 01553 661661 https://www.stebbings.co.uk

2020 USED 2.0 330e 12kWh M Sport Auto Euro 6 (s/s) adr

34 '
o | Vehicle on Site
UJ\{ Awaiting Preparation

Please call for more

// information on this

vehicle

Eorscolrt T e

 Showroom &

color: Mileage: 18329
Transmission: Automatic Price: £24,558.00
Registration: LS20FJF Fuel: Petrol Plug-in Hybrid
MPG Average 201.8
Engine Size 2l

BMW VAVIGATION, LIVE COCKPIT PROFESSIONAL AND MULTIMEDIA, VERNASCA LEATHER, Max Power (BHP)

HEATED FRONT SEATS AND STEERING WHEEL, ENHANCED BLUETOOTH AND WIRELESS Max Tor ue(NM) 300
CHARGING, HARMAN KARDON SOUND SYSTEM, DUAL ZONE CLIMATE CONTROL, CRUISE q
CONTROL, FRONT AND REAR PARK DISTANCE CONTROL, 19" ALLOYS, PLUG IN HYBRID HUGE

Max Speed(MPH) 143

HYBRID AND EV STOCK
0-60

Insurance Group



PLUS PACK, TECH PACK, H&K

Other Features and Key Information

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

cP Deposit TAOC
£2455800 £2,455.00 £22,103.00
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£31,609.72

£32,864.47

£29,797.76
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£0.00
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£1.00
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£1.00
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APR

£10.90
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£12.90
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£10.90
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49
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£10,435.20

£10,434.75

£570.62



