

Hamlin Way, Hardwick Narrows, Kings Lynn, United Kingdom, PE30 4NG.
Tel: 01553 661661 https://www.stebbings.co.uk

2020 USED 2.0 330e 12kWh M Sport Auto Euro 6 (s/s) 4dr







color:		Mileage:	18329
Transmission:	Automatic	Price:	£24,558.00
Registration:	LS20FJF	Fuel:	Petrol Plug-in Hybrid

BMW VAVIGATION, LIVE COCKPIT PROFESSIONAL AND MULTIMEDIA, VERNASCA LEATHER, HEATED FRONT SEATS AND STEERING WHEEL, ENHANCED BLUETOOTH AND WIRELESS CHARGING, HARMAN KARDON SOUND SYSTEM, DUAL ZONE CLIMATE CONTROL, CRUISE CONTROL, FRONT AND REAR PARK DISTANCE CONTROL, 19" ALLOYS, PLUG IN HYBRID HUGE HYBRID AND EV STOCK

MPG Average	201.8
Engine Size	21
Max Power(BHP)	
Max Torque(NM)	300
Max Speed(MPH)	143
0-60	
Insurance Group	

Other Features and Key Information

PLUS PACK, TECH PACK, H&K

Representative Examples - PCP subject to an annual mileage, excess mileage fees may apply.

	СР	Deposit	TAOC	TAP	AF	OTPF	FR	R- APR	DOA	IP	MP	FP
PCP	£24,558.00	£2,455.00	£22,103.00	£31,609.72	£0.00	£1.00	5.35 % P.A.	£10.90 % APR	49 mths	£389.99	389.99 X 47	£10,435.20
LP	£24,558.00	£2,455.00	£22,103.00	£32,864.47	£0.00	£1.00	6.3 % P.A.	£12.90 % APR	49 mths	£416.14	416.14 X 47	£10,434.75
НР	£24,558.00	£2,455.00	£22,103.00	£29,797.76	£0.00	£1.00	5.8 % P.A.	£10.90 % APR	49 mths	£569.62	569.62 X 46	£570.62